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158.5 22668 719
94.6 23330 856
79.4 21516 800
43.9 21364 770
33.0 21605 778

OLSON DAIRY
HILLVIEW ACRES
CANON DAIRY
DANE YEAGER
RALPH+GARY OAKES

MELVIN&JUDY PEACHEY
DAVID T HOSTETLER
LEE AND JOANNE YODER
DAVID J&RUTH PEACHEY
LOWELL J PEACHEY
MARK & VERNA PEACHEY
NATHAN E. YODER
DALE I KING
JESSE L SPICHER
RAYMOND S HOSTETLER
VER-NAN HOLSTEINS
JOHN & SALOMA BYLER
PAUL J ZOOK
THE AMMON FARMS
G SHELDON PEACHEY

MIFFLIN
57.5 30664 1128
62.8 27104 970
77.5 26715 935
51.1 24993 910
57.7 25107 892
68.4 23719 897
63.0 22951 838
65.0 23247 8 96
37.0 23332 8 98
42.7 23846 891
59.8 23529 908
63.5 23000 888
56.0 23227 8 83
76.9 22547 831

103.8 22273 857
MONTGOMERY

87.8 22766
MONTOUR

57.5 22170
NORTHHAMPTON

71.6 26852
87.9 28228
61.3 26081
67.8 25281
85.9 23941

102.4 22717
NORTHUMBERLAND
89.8 24787

109.8 25414
66.1 25680
77.8 23139
39.4 22603

129.2 23179
PERRY
34.0
90 5
55.1
66.1
50.1

100.6
71.6
39.2
38.7

147.8
55.2

124.5
57 1
87.1

POTTER

FRED SEIPT FAMILY

HARVEY & SALLY ROSS

KLEIN FARMS
KEYSTONE FARM
FRANK MILLER JR
VALKIES REG HOLSTEIN
BREWER FARMS
RED MAPL-SPRING FARM

GARVIN SCHAFFER
R M D SHULTZ FARMS
FRED & TOM STROUSE
GARY TRUCKENMILLER
MATTHEW & JACI LUCAS
J DANIEL FAUS

DAVE+PAT MC LAUGFLIN
MELVIN S WEAVER
JESSE+BARB SINGLETON
WELLER'S DAIRY
ED + WILMA MCMILLEN
CARL E MC MILLEN
KENNETH R BENNER
ROBRT/BONITA RODGERS
ROBT &BERNEICE GABEL
CARL R KRESGE
LESTER&BRIANFLEISHER
NEVIN G RICE<-
O'TOOLE BRO'S
ROBERT + LINDA LOY

26191
25238
24542
23534
23859
23857
23617
22924
23010
22570
21737
22576
22161
22461

RON+CANDY COONEY
IVAJEN FARMS

67.6 22133
104.4 22469
SCHUYLKILL

85.7 26885
56.7 25931
98.0 25412
57.0 26253
77.8 24631
41.7 23193
71.3 22972
36.7 24155
34.6 22395
74.8 21976
36.1 22002
61.0 21972
85.9 22462

SNYDER
46.5 27851
52.0 25684
47.7 24356
66.6 23094
36.7 23301
61.6 24186
54.0 23146
45.5 22601
25.8 21618

SOMERSET
33.5 23034

115.3 22212
SULLIVAN

CARL A FARMS INC
BRIAN RUCH
JAMES D DUNN
CLAIR CARMAN
JAMES HEPLER
RANDY MILLER
SUNTRAIL DAIRY FARM
MILLER & REX INC
HAROLD FRYER
KURTZ DAIRY FARM
BURDELL TROXELL
SNYDERLANDFARMS
MAR-K FARMS

CHRISS+TRISH NIPPLF
IVAN K STOLTZFUS
PASTURE GREEN FARM
DARE E LAND
JL & CL SHAFFER
R.KEITH McCOOL
H L NAREHOOD & SONS
SEVEN OAKS
ALAN R NAREHOOD

HARRY E RHOADS
CALVIN HOSTETTER

D AND D HOTTENSTEIN
ROBERT INSINGER
SILVERSTRIM FARMS
NORKVAL FARMS

73.3 22731
64.5 21651

102.7 21621
42.3 22369

SUSQUEHANNA
LLOYD & DENISE PEASE
RANSOMED RANSOMDAIRY
HUBAL FARMS
R M SHIPSKY & SONS
HARVATINE FARMS
JIM ROGERS
MARK TOMPKINS
JOHN CASTROGIOVANNI
WALKER FARMS
COTTRELL BROTHERS
EMPET FARMS
FRANCIS HIBBARD&SONS

57.5 27763
101.6 26697
61.1 26986
60.5 24138

100.4 24934
61.6 24225
55.2 23536
92.6 24421
66.9 23703
66.7 21846
53.7 22127
85.6 21769

TIOGA
BISHCROFT FARM
GOR-WOOD-D

165.8 27090
166.6 25090

DHIA Herds For March
3.2
3 . 7
3 , 7
3 . 6
3 . 6

839

762

958
1067
898
869
900
813

810
966
964
889
821
841

3.7

3.4

3.6
3.8
3.4
3.4
3.8
3.6

3.3
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.6
3.6

857
913

948

3 . 9
4 . 1

746
758

852
720
727
817

3.2
3.4

3.8
3.3
3.4
3.7

3.6
3.7

981
933

SCOTT & LISA BUSH
CHATHAM-VALLEY HOL.
WM & CAR CHAMBERLAIN
PENNY RUMBERGER
CLIFFORD BRACE

83 9
89.5
67.3
61.2
69.5

23046
23174
23162
21964
22245

866
1019
799
783
820

3 . 8
4.4
3.4
3.6
3 7

BUFF RUN FARM
ALAN C KALER
AMOS M STOLTZFUS
DANIEL Z MARTIN JR
LOCUST-RIDGE FARM
J & L FARM
FLOYD W. MARTIN
CHESTER L BENDER
MEADOW POND FARM
JOSEPH E SNYDER
MELVIN Z MUSSER

UNION
55.1
40.6
67.4
62.3
57.0
49.0
39.6
26.4
48 5
63.5
41.2

VENANGO
158.4 25697
60.7 21857
47.9 21609

WARREN
35.4 25791
45 1 24568
76.3 23587
43 1 22731
75.6 21765
76.9 22340
86.4 21317

WASHINGTON
68 7 25340

290 1 24082
90 7 24239

192.4 24023
72.2 22940

WAYNE
59 6 26909
92.2 26978
78.1 22863
52.7 23724
38 2 22601
?3 9 22897
68 8 22824
44.6 21809
49 8 21 7 30
56 9 21862

WESTMORELAND
121 4 25756

n 2 3 25927
44.5 23213

158 7 23269
63 9 22302
40.8 22549

WYOMING
69 0 23538

YORK
73.1 28392
57.7 26378
79.2 26760

119 1 25609
68 4 25561

122.0 24064
98.6 24665
34.0 23276
84.3 24165
86.2 23931

NEW JERSEY
348.9 26454
20.0 23323

NEW YORK
10j 4 23251

1349.9 24244
81 7 237^4

466.4 22110

27133
24895
24095
24860
24174
22853
24111
22897
23428
22221
23368

DICK-MAR FARMS
JERRY+KATHY BEARY
LARRY E TAYLOR

RONALD HUNTER
ROLLING ACRES
JARED LINDELL
MARTHA BEARDSLEY
FOGGY MEADOWS FARM
JACK & GALE LINDELL
RICHARD HARRINGTON

JOHN E MARCHEZAK
HAMILTON BROS
PLAINFIELD FARM PART
CO-HILL FARMS
WINDSON DAIRY FARM

EROH DAIRY
ROWE BROS
CARL SHEPSTONE
KEV&GERARDA BURLEIGH
RYAN C WILMARTH
JACK AND ELLA CHYLE
HIGHLAND FARMS
DALE Sc SANDY WOROBEY
RIVERSIDE FARM
JOE BUNNELL

ADAM S & JANICE DERR
HARRY R MARKER
HIXSON FARM
CATALINA DAIRY
JAMES E MC QUAIDE
WILLIAM BUTTERMORE

WAYNE-ROGER SHERWOOD

SCOTT Sc APRIL COOPER
RUTTERS-HOLSTEINS
SMYSERS RICHLAWN FMS
WALK LE HOLSTEINS
LEONARD GREEK
LYNN WOLF
EARL FUHRMAN
KATE-ANN
GLEN Sc DAWN ANDERSON
WAYSHAR FARM

MYERWOOD FARMS
ALLA-VALLEY FARM

POWELL FARMS
WINSOR ACRES
RON,KAREN,kRON CHASE
LEO DICKSON & SONS I

563
877
882
860

h

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 21,

Co<v\e ON You GVYS,,, WOVE oV6ft/
NEED MORE ROOM?
Read The Real Estate Ads

In Lancaster Farming's
Classified Section

720
715
705
686
684

779
684
682

787
744
734
732
684

804
"Si
718
705
597
694

723

788
750

740
710
7] 0
679

958
823
823

875
87 5
938
853
878

689
1101
798
88 7
807
778
840
7 90
825
749

943
889
885
915
848
702

849

931
990

700
690
682
680
675

676

678

879
875
791
784
727
683

780
770
745
719
714
694

688
682

707
694

726
688
683
675

3.1
3 . 0
3.2
3.2
3 . 1

812
776

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.0

3.0
3 . 1


